v
cooo~1mcn-hw~42<

[ QA QN G G Y
OO A WN=-0

2017 Autoklub Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - SuperBuggy

. Jezdec

. JORDAK Radek

. KERKA Roman

. HOSEK Jaroslav

. SMRZ Jan

. GRGIC Marcel

. TRINCOSSI Giovanni
. PAUL Libor

. KUBICEK Jakub

. NOVOTNY Lubo$

. STETINA Vladislav
. HORAK David

. HAVRANEK Tomas
. KORINEK Luka$

. NEUMANN Michal

. BOKAL Ivo

. SEKERKA Zdenék

STETINA Jaromir

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVN
ITA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVN
CZE

CZE

Soutézici

Autokros Team Miminko

*kk

Czech National Team

AMK Tunjice

*kk

Anexia Czech National Team
AMK Hamry nadc Sazavou

*kk

Vozidlo

Volvo Alfa Racing
Tatra

Nissan

Skoda Alfa Racing
Buggy Tatra
Nissan

Ford

Ford V6 Zomer
Tatra

Nissan

BMW M3
Mitsubishi JH
Alfa Racing BMW
Nissan 3500

Alfa Romeo
Tatra V6

Audi

Humpolec

Nova Paka

Hollabrunn

Prerov

Porici n. S.

D. Bousov

Sedl¢any

Total
32
31
22
22
19
16
16
16
15
15
1
10
10



